
4th GT-Open 2016
Guillaume Tell Strassen (GT-16)
Strassen (LUX), From 19-11-2016 to 20-11-2016

Recurve Men

T# 1

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

1
32

JAMOT Maxence FRA -Bye-

T# 2

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

17
16

TROSTEANETCHI Alexei
SCHULER Luc

MDA

LUX

6
5

10*
10

T# 3

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

9
24

KLEIN Luca
POP Noah

LUX

LUX

6
4

T# 4

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

25
8

STORCK David
NICOLAS Cambakidis

LUX

FRA

0
6

T# 5

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

5
28

KINDERMANN Volker
KRAUS Stéphane

GER

LUX

6
0

T# 6

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

21
11

HEILER Philipp
KRAUS Stéphane

GER

FRA

0
6

T# 7

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

13
20

ELSASSER Henrik
CROES Quentin

GER

BEL

6
0

T# 8

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

29
4

POP Razvan
BERANEK Radek

LUX

CZE

0
6

T# 9

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

3
30

KLEIN Joe
HEMKENDREIS Oliver

LUX

GER

7
3

T# 10

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

19
14

MORHAIN Guillaume
HENCKELS Jeff

FRA

LUX

1
7

T# 11

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

11
22

GÖLZ Dominic
CORREIA Jerome

GER

GER

6
5

9*
9

T# 12

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

27
6

WELTER Max
LETTAU René

LUX

GER

6
4

T# 13

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

7
26

VAES Damien
HAUTTEMENT Fabrice

NED

FRA

6
5

10
9

T# 14

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

23
10

MACCHI Thomas
MOHR Adolf

FRA

GER

6
5

10
9

T# 15

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

15
18

LANGERS Mike
OLARU Dan

LUX

MDA

2
6

T# 16

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

31
2

GEBERT Frank
SIGAUSKAS Vladas

GER

LTU

0
6

T# 17 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Jamot M.
Trosteanetchi A.

4
6

T# 18 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Klein L.
Nicolas C.

7
1

T# 19 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Kindermann V.
Kraus S.

3
7

T# 20 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Elsasser H.
Beranek R.

5
6

9
10

T# 21 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Klein J.
Henckels J.

3
7

T# 22 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Gölz D.
Welter M.

6
0

T# 23 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Vaes D.
Macchi T.

6
2

T# 24 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Olaru D.
Sigauskas V.

1
7

T# 17 @ 11:05

T# 18

Trosteanetchi A.
Klein L.

6
2

T# 19 @ 11:05

T# 20

Kraus S.
Beranek R.

5
6

9
10

T# 21 @ 11:05

T# 22

Henckels J.
Gölz D.

6
4

T# 23 @ 11:05

T# 24

Vaes D.
Sigauskas V.

6
5

10
9

T# 19 @ 11:40

T# 20

Trosteanetchi A.
Beranek R.

4
6

T# 21 @ 11:40

T# 22

Henckels J.
Vaes D.

5
6

8
9

Bronze
T# 8 @ 15:12

T# 9

Trosteanetchi A.
Henckels J.

6
4

Gold
T# 8 @ 15:27

T# 9

Beranek R.
Vaes D.

6
2
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4th GT-Open 2016
Guillaume Tell Strassen (GT-16)
Strassen (LUX), From 19-11-2016 to 20-11-2016

Recurve Women

T# 17

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

1
32

ADICEOM Audrey FRA -Bye-

T# 18

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

17
16

DE SMIT Fleur
MILENA Gatco

NED

MDA

2
6

T# 19

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

9
24

EBERSON Michelle NED -Bye-

T# 20

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

25
8 DEINEKO Iliana SUI -Bye-

T# 21

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

5
28

MIRCA Alexandra MDA -Bye-

T# 22

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

21
12

MALARD Vanessa
BEAUDEUX Carmen

FRA

LUX

0
6

T# 23

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

13
20

KREIKEMEYER Dagmar
ISMAILOVA Kadrie Yukselova

GER

BUL

6
0

T# 24

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

29
4 SPEICHER Bianca GER -Bye-

T# 25

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

3
30

RODIONOVA Polina UKR -Bye-

T# 26

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

19
14

KLESEMANN Daniela
KLARER Tanja

GER

SUI

6
5

10
8

T# 27

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

11
22

HEILIG Claudia
PETERS Nathalie

GER

LUX

6
2

T# 28

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

27
6 MORAGA Sophia LUX -Bye-

T# 29

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

7
26

SCHEPPERS Lucrezia FRA -Bye-

T# 30

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

23
10

EGGERT Yvonne
BECKERS Viveca

GER

LUX

1
7

T# 31

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

15
18

LO MANTO Yvonne
LANGERS Brigitte

GER

LUX

7
3

T# 32

19-11-2016 @ 20:00

31
2 ROMAN ARROYO Aida Nabila MEX -Bye-

T# 25 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Adiceom A.
Milena G.

6
0

T# 26 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Eberson M.
Deineko I.

7
3

T# 27 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Mirca A.
Beaudeux C.

6
2

T# 28 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Kreikemeyer D.
Speicher B.

2
6

T# 29 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Rodionova P.
Klesemann D.

7
1

T# 30 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Heilig C.
Moraga S.

6
4

T# 31 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Scheppers L.
Beckers V.

2
6

T# 32 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Lo Manto Y.
Roman Arroyo A.

4
6

T# 25 @ 11:05

T# 26

Adiceom A.
Eberson M.

6
0

T# 27 @ 11:05

T# 28

Mirca A.
Speicher B.

0
6

T# 29 @ 11:05

T# 30

Rodionova P.
Heilig C.

6
2

T# 31 @ 11:05

T# 32

Beckers V.
Roman Arroyo A.

3
7

T# 27 @ 11:40

T# 28

Adiceom A.
Speicher B.

4
4

T# 29 @ 11:40

T# 30

Rodionova P.
Roman Arroyo A.

5
6

9
10

Bronze
T# 8 @ 14:42

T# 9

Speicher B.
Rodionova P.

2
6

Gold
T# 8 @ 14:57

T# 9

Adiceom A.
Roman Arroyo A.

5
6

7
9
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4th GT-Open 2016
Guillaume Tell Strassen (GT-16)
Strassen (LUX), From 19-11-2016 to 20-11-2016

Compound Men

T# 1

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

1
32

HANSEN Stephan
CORNARO Yvon

DEN

LUX

149
140

T# 2

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

17
16

SCHAUM Andreas
DEPOITIER Julien

GER

BEL

142
149

T# 3

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

9
24

ETIENNE David
WATTIEZ Yohan

BEL

BEL

146
144

T# 4

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

24
8

SCHÜTZ Yannick
BUNTINX Tim

GER

BEL

143
147

T# 5

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

4
27

TEDFORD Aaron
CARDONET Nathan

USA

FRA

145
141

T# 6

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

21
12

FRUTEL Sébastien
ACKX Enzo

FRA

BEL

136
145

T# 7

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

13
20

TOMBUL Alexis
BEGA Timo

FRA

LUX

142
142

10*
10

T# 8

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

29
4

FRANTZ Eric
ASBACH Jens

LUX

GER

145
145

10
10*

T# 9

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

3
30

KOOLS Reginald
MEYNEN DEGRYSE Alain

BEL

BEL

146
139

T# 10

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

19
14

CROES Emmanuel
SPURA Christian

BEL

GER

141
143

T# 11

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

11
22

OSNOWSKI Sabastien
BOMBUŠKÁR Michal

BEL

SVK

145
142

T# 12

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

27
6

HORNER Philippe
SEYWERT Gilles

FRA

LUX

143
147

T# 13

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

7
26

FRYCHEL Steven
STRIJBOS Bert

GER

BEL

145
144

T# 14

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

22
9

REYNTIENS Kristof
DMYTO Lvovskyy

BEL

UKR

139
146

T# 15

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

14
17

KOOLS Jonathan
PETRAGLIO Marco

BEL

SUI

143
140

T# 16

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

30
2

REUTER Andreas
HÄFELFINGER Roman

GER

SUI

143
146

T# 1 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Hansen S.
Depoitier J.

148
144

T# 2 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Etienne D.
Buntinx T.

141
145

T# 3 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Tedford A.
Ackx E.

145
146

T# 4 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Tombul A.
Asbach J.

145
147

T# 5 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Kools R.
Spura C.

150
146

T# 6 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Osnowski S.
Seywert G.

146
146

10*
10

T# 7 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Frychel S.
Dmyto L.

145
145

10*
10

T# 8 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Kools J.
Häfelfinger R.

145
146

T# 1 @ 11:05

T# 2

Hansen S.
Buntinx T.

148
142

T# 3 @ 11:05

T# 4

Ackx E.
Asbach J.

144
145

T# 5 @ 11:05

T# 6

Kools R.
Osnowski S.

146
145

T# 7 @ 11:05

T# 8

Frychel S.
Häfelfinger R.

144
146

T# 3 @ 11:40

T# 4

 
Asbach J.

146
145

T# 5 @ 11:40

T# 6

Kools R.
Häfelfinger R.

147
144

Bronze
T# 8 @ 14:06

T# 9

Asbach J.
Häfelfinger R.

143
140

Gold
T# 8 @ 14:24

T# 9

 
Kools R.

148
145
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4th GT-Open 2016
Guillaume Tell Strassen (GT-16)
Strassen (LUX), From 19-11-2016 to 20-11-2016

Compound Women

T# 17

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

1
32

PRIEELS Sarah BEL -Bye-

T# 18

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

17
16

ROTH Patricia
KOOLS Jessica

GER

BEL

136
140

T# 19

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

9
24

BABININA Jelena
CLAESEN Jessica

LTU

BEL

137
136

T# 20

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

25
8

MEYNEN DEGRYSE Marion
FLÖCK SCHMITT Andrea

BEL

GER

137
139

T# 21

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

3
28

GREENWOOD Hope
MOTTET Veronique

GBR

BEL

146
131

T# 22

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

21
12

TOMBUL Nathalie
HUNSPERGER Janine

FRA

SUI

132
139

T# 23

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

13
20

LEJEUNE Fanny
BÜKER Lena

BEL

GER

144
142

T# 24

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

29
3

VANOOY Joyce
SHKOLNA Mariya

BEL

POL

118
146

T# 25

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

3
30

EIBECK Pia GER -Bye-

T# 26

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

19
14

WEYAND Kerstin
MEYNEN DEGRYSE Lena

GER

BEL

140
143

T# 27

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

11
22

MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia
VAN WIJMEERSCH Tamara

BEL

BEL

117
9

T# 28

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

27
6

SCHOEL Lucie
KSENIIA Shkliar

BEL

UKR

138
141

T# 29

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

7
26

MARKOVIC Irina
DIAS Isabelle

NED

LUX

146
139

T# 30

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

23
10

GILIS Stien
BRÜNING Anke

BEL

GER

139
143

T# 31

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

15
18

DUPAYS Anne Claire
VERSYCK Lieve

BEL

BEL

143
139

T# 32

19-11-2016 @ 21:05

31
2 FINK Claudia GER -Bye-

T# 9 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Prieels S.
Kools J.

145
136

T# 10 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Babinina J.
Flöck Schmitt A.

144
138

T# 11 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Greenwood H.
Hunsperger J.

145
146

T# 12 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Lejeune F.
Shkolna M.

142
149

T# 13 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Eibeck P.
Meynen Degryse L.

147
143

T# 14 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Meynen Degryse S.
Kseniia S.

142
139

T# 15 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Markovic I.
Brüning A.

143
136

T# 16 20-11-2016 @ 10:30

Dupays A.
Fink C.

135
142

T# 9 @ 11:05

T# 10

Prieels S.
Babinina J.

145
143

T# 11 @ 11:05

T# 12

Hunsperger J.
Shkolna M.

140
146

T# 13 @ 11:05

T# 14

Eibeck P.
Meynen Degryse S.

144
143

T# 15 @ 11:05

T# 16

Markovic I.
Fink C.

141
141

9
10*

T# 11 @ 11:40

T# 12

Prieels S.
Shkolna M.

145
146

T# 13 @ 11:40

T# 14

Eibeck P.
Fink C.

147
143

Bronze
T# 8 @ 13:30

T# 9

Prieels S.
Fink C.

145
141

Gold
T# 8 @ 13:48

T# 9

Shkolna M.
Eibeck P.

148
143
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4th GT-Open 2016
Guillaume Tell Strassen (GT-16)
Strassen (LUX), From 19-11-2016 to 20-11-2016

Recurve Men

Pos. Athlete Country Qual. 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Gold

1 BERANEK Radek CZE Czech Republic 577-04 6 6 6 6 6

2 VAES Damien NED Netherlands 572-07 6 6 6 6 2

3 TROSTEANETCHI Alexei MDA Moldova 558-17 6 6 6 4 6

4 HENCKELS Jeff LUX Luxembourg 567-14 7 7 6 5 4

5 KRAUS Stéphane FRA France 569-11 6 7 (142) 5

6 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU Lithuania 579-02 6 7 (140) 5

7 GÖLZ Dominic GER Germany 569-11 6 6 (132) 4

8 KLEIN Luca LUX Luxembourg 571-09 6 7 (111) 2

9 ELSASSER Henrik GER Germany 567-13 6 5

9 JAMOT Maxence FRA France 588-01 -Bye- 4

9 KINDERMANN Volker GER Germany 574-05 6 3

9 KLEIN Joe LUX Luxembourg 578-03 7 3

9 MACCHI Thomas FRA France 538-23 6 2

9 NICOLAS Cambakidis FRA France 571-08 6 1

9 OLARU Dan MDA Moldova 555-18 6 1

9 WELTER Max LUX Luxembourg 530-27 6 0

17 CORREIA Jerome GER Germany 538-22 5

17 CROES Quentin BEL Belgium 549-20 0

17 GEBERT Frank GER Germany 495-31 0

17 HAUTTEMENT Fabrice FRA France 531-26 5

17 HEILER Philipp GER Germany 547-21 0

17 HEMKENDREIS Oliver GER Germany 503-30 3

17 KRAUS Stéphane LUX Luxembourg 527-28 0

17 LANGERS Mike LUX Luxembourg 562-15 2

17 LETTAU René GER Germany 574-06 4

17 MOHR Adolf GER Germany 571-10 5

17 MORHAIN Guillaume FRA France 553-19 1

17 POP Noah LUX Luxembourg 533-24 4

17 POP Razvan LUX Luxembourg 518-29 0

17 SCHULER Luc LUX Luxembourg 561-16 5

17 STORCK David LUX Luxembourg 532-25 0
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4th GT-Open 2016
Guillaume Tell Strassen (GT-16)
Strassen (LUX), From 19-11-2016 to 20-11-2016

Recurve Women

Pos. Athlete Country Qual. 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Gold

1 ROMAN ARROYO Aida Nabila MEX Mexico 582-02 -Bye- 6 7 6 6 T.9

2 ADICEOM Audrey FRA France 586-01 -Bye- 6 6 4 5 T.7

3 RODIONOVA Polina UKR Ukraine 579-03 -Bye- 7 6 5 6

4 SPEICHER Bianca GER Germany 574-04 -Bye- 6 6 4 2

5 BECKERS Viveca LUX Luxembourg 552-10 7 6 (142) 3

6 HEILIG Claudia GER Germany 543-11 6 6 (109) 2

7 MIRCA Alexandra MDA Moldova 569-05 -Bye- 6 (83) 0

8 EBERSON Michelle NED Netherlands 554-09 -Bye- 7 (78) 0

9 BEAUDEUX Carmen LUX Luxembourg 541-12 6 2

9 DEINEKO Iliana SUI Switzerland 554-08 -Bye- 3

9 KLESEMANN Daniela GER Germany 508-19 6 1

9 KREIKEMEYER Dagmar GER Germany 537-13 6 2

9 LO MANTO Yvonne GER Germany 534-15 7 4

9 MILENA Gatco MDA Moldova 533-16 6 0

9 MORAGA Sophia LUX Luxembourg 559-06 -Bye- 4

9 SCHEPPERS Lucrezia FRA France 555-07 -Bye- 2

17 DE SMIT Fleur NED Netherlands 532-17 2

17 EGGERT Yvonne GER Germany 449-23 1

17 ISMAILOVA Kadrie Yukselova BUL Bulgaria 506-20 0

17 KLARER Tanja SUI Switzerland 536-14 5

17 LANGERS Brigitte LUX Luxembourg 527-18 3

17 MALARD Vanessa FRA France 483-21 0

17 PETERS Nathalie LUX Luxembourg 474-22 2
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4th GT-Open 2016
Guillaume Tell Strassen (GT-16)
Strassen (LUX), From 19-11-2016 to 20-11-2016

Compound Men

Pos. Athlete Country Qual. 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Gold

HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark 598-01 149 148 148

2 KOOLS Reginald BEL Belgium 592-03 146 150 146 147 145

3 ASBACH Jens GER Germany 588-04 145 147 145 145 143

4 HÄFELFINGER Roman SUI Switzerland 593-02 146 146 146 144 140

5 OSNOWSKI Sabastien BEL Belgium 583-11 145 146 145

6 ACKX Enzo BEL Belgium 581-12 145 146 144

6 FRYCHEL Steven GER Germany 586-07 145 145 144

8 BUNTINX Tim BEL Belgium 585-08 147 145 142

9 DEPOITIER Julien BEL Belgium 574-16 149 144

9 DMYTO Lvovskyy UKR Ukraine 584-09 146 145

9 ETIENNE David BEL Belgium 584-09 146 141

9 KOOLS Jonathan BEL Belgium 577-14 143 145

9 SEYWERT Gilles LUX Luxembourg 587-06 147 146

9 SPURA Christian GER Germany 577-14 143 146

9 TEDFORD Aaron USA USA 588-04 145 145

9 TOMBUL Alexis FRA France 580-13 142 145

17 BEGA Timo LUX Luxembourg 572-20 142

17 BOMBUŠKÁR Michal SVK Slovakia 571-22 142

17 CARDONET Nathan FRA France 568-27 141

17 CORNARO Yvon LUX Luxembourg 567-32 140

17 CROES Emmanuel BEL Belgium 573-19 141

17 FRANTZ Eric LUX Luxembourg 568-29 145

17 FRUTEL Sébastien FRA France 571-21 136

17 HORNER Philippe FRA France 568-27 143

17 MEYNEN DEGRYSE Alain BEL Belgium 567-30 139

17 PETRAGLIO Marco SUI Switzerland 574-17 140

17 REUTER Andreas GER Germany 567-30 143

17 REYNTIENS Kristof BEL Belgium 571-22 139

17 SCHAUM Andreas GER Germany 574-17 142

17 SCHÜTZ Yannick GER Germany 571-24 143

17 STRIJBOS Bert BEL Belgium 570-26 144

17 WATTIEZ Yohan BEL Belgium 571-24 144

33 HOCEVAR Arnaud LUX Luxembourg 566-33

34 MARTINS Toni LUX Luxembourg 563-34

35 DECKER Rhett LUX Luxembourg 563-35

36 GONCALVES Rui LUX Luxembourg 562-36

37 FREDERICKX Joan BEL Belgium 562-37

38 ROTH Axel GER Germany 562-38

39 SCHMITT Rainer GER Germany 560-39

40 SCHÜTZ Dirk GER Germany 559-40

41 FRAIPONT Philippe BEL Belgium 559-41

42 MARTENS Patrick BEL Belgium 559-42

43 DELVIGNE Olivier BEL Belgium 556-43

44 SCHMITZ Sven GER Germany 556-44

45 FRAIPONT Julien BEL Belgium 556-45

46 NOIRET Frank BEL Belgium 555-46

47 OVERFELD Dirk GER Germany 554-47

48 DELLEMANS Bjarne BEL Belgium 554-48

49 MAULARD Tristan FRA France 553-49

50 OSNOWSKI Roger BEL Belgium 553-50

51 HARBRECHT Christopher GER Germany 553-51

52 BEGA Patrick LUX Luxembourg 552-52

53 MALARD Sylvain FRA France 551-53

54 KIRT Camille LUX Luxembourg 551-54

55 PEFFER Serge LUX Luxembourg 551-55

56 WEBER Romain LUX Luxembourg 551-56

57 SEYWERT Marc LUX Luxembourg 549-57

58 ADREYKO Roman UKR Ukraine 548-58

59 BOMBUŠKÁR Milan SVK Slovakia 544-59

60 LANGE Peter GER Germany 518-60
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4th GT-Open 2016
Guillaume Tell Strassen (GT-16)
Strassen (LUX), From 19-11-2016 to 20-11-2016

Compound Men

Pos. Athlete Country Qual. 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Gold

61 MERCIER Guy LUX Luxembourg 512-61

62 DELLEMANS Erwin BEL Belgium 431-62
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4th GT-Open 2016
Guillaume Tell Strassen (GT-16)
Strassen (LUX), From 19-11-2016 to 20-11-2016

Compound Women

Pos. Athlete Country Qual. 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Gold

1 SHKOLNA Mariya POL Poland 578-03 146 149 146 146 148

2 EIBECK Pia GER Germany 578-03 -Bye- 147 144 147 143

3 PRIEELS Sarah BEL Belgium 585-01 -Bye- 145 145 145 145

4 FINK Claudia GER Germany 582-02 -Bye- 142 141 143 141

5 BABININA Jelena LTU Lithuania 570-09 137 144 143

5 MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia BEL Belgium 568-11 117 142 143

7 MARKOVIC Irina NED Netherlands 574-07 146 143 141

8 HUNSPERGER Janine SUI Switzerland 568-12 139 146 140

9 BRÜNING Anke GER Germany 569-10 143 136

9 DUPAYS Anne Claire BEL Belgium 564-15 143 135

9 FLÖCK SCHMITT Andrea GER Germany 571-08 139 138

9 GREENWOOD Hope GBR Great Britain 578-03 146 145

9 KOOLS Jessica BEL Belgium 561-16 140 136

9 KSENIIA Shkliar UKR Ukraine 577-06 141 139

9 LEJEUNE Fanny BEL Belgium 567-13 144 142

9 MEYNEN DEGRYSE Lena BEL Belgium 566-14 143 143

17 BÜKER Lena GER Germany 555-20 142

17 CLAESEN Jessica BEL Belgium 552-24 136

17 DIAS Isabelle LUX Luxembourg 539-26 139

17 GILIS Stien BEL Belgium 553-23 139

17 MEYNEN DEGRYSE Marion BEL Belgium 552-25 137

17 MOTTET Veronique BEL Belgium 527-28 131

17 ROTH Patricia GER Germany 559-17 136

17 SCHOEL Lucie BEL Belgium 530-27 138

17 TOMBUL Nathalie FRA France 555-21 132

17 VAN WIJMEERSCH Tamara BEL Belgium 554-22 9

17 VANOOY Joyce BEL Belgium 465-29 118

17 VERSYCK Lieve BEL Belgium 557-18 139

17 WEYAND Kerstin GER Germany 556-19 140
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